
Grand Prize Estimate Issued
01/09/19

Saturday Start 1st Payment 1,444,938
2nd Payment 1,517,185

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,593,044
DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 1,672,696

5th Payment 1,756,331
1 12/29/18 Sat $28,671,968 $40,000,000 $40,000,000 $24,125,452 1.658 4.8% 4.8% 6th Payment 1,844,147
2 01/02/19 Wed $25,950,558 $54,631,674 $53,000,000 $32,000,000 1.658 4.3% 8.9% 7th Payment 1,936,355
3 01/05/19 Sat $25,968,734 $68,187,279 $69,000,000 $42,300,000 1.632 4.3% 12.9% 8th Payment 2,033,173

4 01/09/19 Wed $24,251,056 $81,646,304 $82,000,000 $50,200,000 1.632 4.1% 16.4% 9th Payment 2,134,831
5 01/12/19 Sat $26,617,952 $96,418,926 $96,000,000 $58,800,000 1.632 4.5% 20.1% 10th Payment 2,241,573
6 01/16/19 Wed $24,808,830 $110,187,509 $0 $0 1.632 4.2% 23.5% 11th Payment 2,353,651
7 01/19/19 Sat $29,013,568 $126,289,667 $0 $0 1.632 4.8% 27.2% 12th Payment 2,471,334
8 01/23/19 Wed $28,976,714 $142,371,372 $0 $0 1.632 4.8% 30.7% 13th Payment 2,594,901
9 01/26/19 Sat $32,509,703 $158,941,839 $0 $0 1.632 5.4% 34.4% 14th Payment 2,724,646

10 01/30/19 Wed $37,487,175 $177,299,578 $0 $0 1.632 6.2% 38.5% 15th Payment 2,860,878
11 02/02/19 Sat $32,672,252 $193,299,413 $0 $0 1.632 5.4% 41.9% 16th Payment 3,003,922
12 02/06/19 Wed $33,228,632 $209,571,713 $0 $0 1.632 5.5% 45.1% 17th Payment 3,154,118
13 02/09/19 Sat $37,899,812 $228,131,522 $0 $0 1.632 6.3% 48.5% 18th Payment 3,311,824
14 02/13/19 Wed $38,628,284 $247,048,070 $0 $0 1.632 6.4% 51.8% 19th Payment 3,477,415
15 02/16/19 Sat $42,231,760 $267,729,266 $0 $0 1.632 7.0% 55.2% 20th Payment 3,651,286
16 02/20/19 Wed $42,491,113 $288,537,469 $0 $0 1.632 7.0% 58.3% 21st Payment 3,833,850
17 02/23/19 Sat $57,460,533 $316,676,304 $0 $0 1.632 9.4% 62.2% 22nd Payment 4,025,543
18 02/27/19 Wed $55,846,069 $344,024,525 $0 $0 1.632 9.1% 65.7% 23rd Payment 4,226,820
19 03/02/19 Sat $91,936,853 $389,046,661 $0 $0 1.632 14.6% 70.7% 24th Payment 4,438,161
20 03/06/19 Wed $128,725,190 $452,084,310 $0 $0 1.632 19.8% 76.5% 25th Payment 4,660,069
21 03/09/19 Sat $180,196,232 $540,327,697 $0 $0 1.632 26.5% 82.7% 26th Payment 4,893,072
22 03/13/19 Wed $279,977,287 $677,434,583 $0 $0 1.632 38.1% 89.3% 27th Payment 5,137,726
23 03/16/19 Sat $360,392,463 $853,921,357 $0 $0 1.632 46.0% 94.2% 28th Payment 5,394,612
24 03/20/19 Wed $559,954,575 $1,128,135,129 $0 $0 1.632 61.6% 97.8% 29th Payment 5,664,343

30th Payment 5,947,560

Total 96,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,500,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to annuity 
rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The probability of 
getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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